502944876 08/21/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2991474

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KYODO-ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD	08/10/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WEIYE HOLDINGS LIMITED
Street Address:	17 KIAN TECK ROAD
City:	SINGAPORE
State/Country:	SINGAPORE
Postal Code:	628771

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6030186

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (561)659-6313

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (561) 653-5000

Email: kendra.waterman@akerman.com

Correspondent Name: MARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 3188

Address Line 4: WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33402-3188

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	9580-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK D. PASSLER
SIGNATURE:	/Mark D. Passler/
DATE SIGNED:	08/21/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=CERTIFICATE FROM ACRA#page1.tif

PATENT 502944876 REEL: 033588 FRAME: 0568

Company No: 198402850E

CERTIFICATE CONFIRMING INCORPORATION OF COMPANY UNDER THE NEW NAME

This is to confirm that KYODO-ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD incorporated under the Companies Act on 02/08/1984 did by a special resolution resolve to change its name to WEIYE HOLDINGS LIMITED and that the company is now known by its new name with effect from 10/08/2011.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL ON 11/08/2011.

- grafaz

NURHAYATI NONGCHIK
ASST REGISTRAR
ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY (ACRA)
SINGAPORE



PATENT REEL: 033588 FRAME: 0569

RECORDED: 08/21/2014